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Sl.
No. Name MOP-UP

Form No. Category PWD EWS Application
Form No.

UR
Merit
Rank

Entrance
Mark

Best
of 4
(%)

H.S
English

Marks(%)

10th
Marks

(%)
Admitted Admitted

as WOP Domicile
of WB PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14

1
ASHISH
KUMAR
SHAW

MOP-
UP/5/2512881

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250925288023 533 45.00 76.25 84 65.67 No NA No Yes CU JCCL SCL SNL KPL BBLC RSSLC SLC JSL GSL SDLC HLC LJDC ARC

2 RIYA
SWARNAKAR

MOP-
UP/5/2512517

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250924287752 707 43.00 53.75 45 34.00 No NA No Yes CU JCCL SCL

3 IMRAN ALI MOP-
UP/5/2512730

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250922286740 887 41.00 69 70 73.71 Yes OBCB No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL

4 SUMAIYA
PARVIN

MOP-
UP/5/2512457

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250917284239 926 40.00 88 83 59.29 No NA No Yes JCCL SCL SNL CU KPL

5 DIPSHIKHA
PODDER

MOP-
UP/5/2512666

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250924287763 1046 39.00 86.25 77 43.00 Yes OBCB No Yes JCCL SCL CU

6 TIASHA
KARMAKAR

MOP-
UP/5/2512867

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250916283692 1074 39.00 81.25 64 53.71 Yes OBCB No Yes CU

7 SUMAN SHIL MOP-
UP/5/2512748

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250922286567 1329 37.00 85.75 86 72.71 Yes OBCB No Yes SNL CU JCCL SCL

8 RINKU
MONDAL

MOP-
UP/5/2512612

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250920285883 1367 37.00 78.5 64 57.86 No NA No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL KPL

9 ETTISA
BASAK

MOP-
UP/5/2512894

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250920285722 1495 36.00 84.5 98 79.14 Yes OBCB No Yes CU JCCL SCL SNL KPL

10 MINHAJ
HOSSAIN

MOP-
UP/5/2512569

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250923287449 1758 35.00 68.75 80 74.86 Yes OBCB No Yes CU JCCL SCL SDLC KPL SNL SLC BBLC RSSLC GSL JSL ARC LJDC HLC

11
ASAD

AHMED
KHAN

MOP-
UP/5/2512727

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250924287731 1841 34.00 83.75 88 65.29 Yes OBCB No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL SLC

12
ABDUL
WADUD

PURKAIT

MOP-
UP/5/2512582

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250924287953 1920 34.00 71 55 46.88 Yes OBCB No Yes CU JCCL SCL KPL SNL

13
SAHIDUR

RAHAMAN
LASKAR

MOP-
UP/5/2512870

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250921286335 2023 33.00 85.75 94 72.38 No NA No Yes JSL RSSLC LJDC ARC BBLC KPL SDLC CU SNL JCCL SCL GSL SLC HLC

14 SAHELI
PRAMANIK

MOP-
UP/5/2512873

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250921286372 2025 33.00 85 76 65.86 No NA No Yes JSL RSSLC BBLC KPL SLC GSL SDLC HLC LJDC ARC CU SNL JCCL SCL

15 SUNDAR
GHANTI

MOP-
UP/5/2512674

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250923287230 2162 33.00 56.5 50 48.00 No NA No Yes HLC

16 SUMIT
BISWAS

MOP-
UP/5/2512898

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250922286768 2256 32.00 76.25 55 49.57 No NA No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL KPL SDLC SLC GSL

17 ARGHYA
GHOSH

MOP-
UP/5/2512825

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250919285398 2265 32.00 74.75 73 47.71 No NA No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL KPL BBLC RSSLC JSL SLC GSL SDLC HLC LJDC ARC



18 VARSA SHAW MOP-
UP/5/2512416

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250923287243 2487 31.00 69 50 37.71 No NA No Yes SDLC

19 RITTWIKA
MONDAL

MOP-
UP/5/2512831

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250922286894 2664 30.00 72.25 57 55.29 No NA No Yes SDLC SNL SCL JCCL CU
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20 SEMANTI
DEY

MOP-
UP/5/2512788

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250917284311 2727 30.00 63 73 37.43 No NA No Yes JCCL SCL CU SNL

21 SHREYA
GHOSH

MOP-
UP/5/2512397

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250921286339 2854 29.00 74.75 57 42.14 No NA No Yes GSL SLC SDLC SNL RSSLC

22 SUVRANEEL
SAHA

MOP-
UP/5/2512896

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250920285869 2882 29.00 71.5 83 72.00 No NA No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL KPL GSL HLC SLC

23 PURBAYAN
GUIN

MOP-
UP/5/2512816

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250919285446 2960 29.00 57.25 55 54.00 No NA No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL GSL SLC KPL BBLC RSSLC JSL SDLC HLC LJDC ARC

24 NISHA SAU MOP-
UP/5/2512759

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250917284096 3003 28.00 83.5 72 77.57 No NA No Yes CU SNL SCL KPL SDLC JCCL HLC SLC GSL BBLC LJDC ARC JSL RSSLC

25 TANVIR
JAMIL

MOP-
UP/5/2512680

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250918284331 3013 28.00 80.5 80 77.43 No NA No Yes CU JCCL SNL SCL KPL SDLC SLC

26 SAUVIK
DAS

MOP-
UP/5/2512650

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250924287841 3029 28.00 76 52 53.43 No NA No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL KPL SDLC JSL SLC BBLC HLC GSL RSSLC LJDC ARC

27 RUPSA
KARMAKAR

MOP-
UP/5/2512745

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250919285444 3065 28.00 69.5 61 39.71 No NA No Yes CU SNL SCL JCCL KPL SLC SDLC

28 AVIK
GHOSH

MOP-
UP/5/2512462

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250921286470 3068 28.00 69.25 52 60.86 No NA No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL KPL SDLC RSSLC JSL SLC GSL BBLC HLC LJDC ARC

29 DISHA
SINGHA

MOP-
UP/5/2512763

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250922286757 3290 26.00 82.5 70 61.00 No NA No Yes JSL SLC SNL SCL JCCL CU KPL HLC LJDC GSL SDLC RSSLC BBLC ARC

30 PRATEAN
MONDAL

MOP-
UP/5/2512732

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250918284617 3318 26.00 72.5 82 47.29 No NA No Yes JSL

31 PAMPA
BERA

MOP-
UP/5/2512706

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250917283913 3332 26.00 70.25 84 79.43 Yes UR No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL KPL BBLC RSSLC JSL SLC GSL SDLC HLC LJDC

32 TANUSHREE
BAITY

MOP-
UP/5/2512533

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250920285728 3347 26.00 67 78 52.29 No NA No Yes CU SNL JCCL SCL HLC SLC

33 ANUSHNO
GHOSH

MOP-
UP/5/2512798

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250917284073 3464 25.00 63.5 76 64.90 No NA No Yes HLC SLC GSL SCL JCCL SNL RSSLC BBLC CU JSL SDLC KPL LJDC ARC

34 BEETHI
MAHATA

MOP-
UP/5/2512455

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250925288261 3534 24.00 73.25 60 45.43 No NA No Yes JCCL SNL BBLC HLC JSL LJDC

35 SOUMYAJIT
DEBNATH

MOP-
UP/5/2512665

OTHER
BACKWARD

CLASS-B
No No 250922286694 3586 24.00 46 50 44.29 No NA No Yes CU SCL JCCL SNL SDLC KPL


